
11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA241 First Student 22-23 Boushall RG AM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:8:01 am

End Time:8:15 am

Total Time:13:40

Distance:4.84 mi.

8:01 amSTART E Broad Rock Rd@E 36th St
8:01 amSTOP E 36th St@Maury St [SW](1)
8:03 amSTOP Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W](2)
8:06 am(stop) Lost Lane @ Springton Road [SW](3)
8:06 amSTOP Yale Ave @ Laurelbrook Dr [SE](4)
8:08 amSTOP Yale Ave @ Cofer Road [NW](5)
8:10 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Shaw Lane [SE](6)
8:10 amEND Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [SE](7)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:15 amDEST Boushall Middle(8)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP241 First Student 22-23 Boushall RG PM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:28 pm

Total Time:13:03

Distance:4.24 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:17 pmSTART Hopkins Rd @ Shaw Lane [SE](2)
3:18 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [SE](3)
3:19 pmSTOP Cofer Road @ Yale Ave [S](4)
3:21 pmSTOP Laurelbrook Dr @ Yale Ave [N](5)
3:22 pm(stop) Lost Lane @ Springton Road [N](6)
3:24 pm(stop) E Broad Rock Rd @ E 36th St [S](7)
3:24 pmSTOP E 36th St@Maury St [SW](8)
3:26 pmEND Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W](9)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA348  Boushall RG AM

Bus:FS348

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:39 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:20:58

Distance:5.52 mi.

7:39 amSTART Lynhaven Ave@Courtland St(1)
7:40 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Buford Ave [NW](2)
7:43 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE](3)
7:44 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE](4)
7:45 amSTOP Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE](5)
7:48 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Castlewood Road [NE](6)
7:49 amSTOP Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE](7)
7:50 amSTOP Caldwell Ave @ Ernest Road [S](8)
7:52 amSTOP Navarone Ave @ Banton St [E](9)
7:53 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [NE](10)
7:54 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [NE](11)
7:54 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [NE](12)
7:56 amSTOP Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S](13)
7:58 amEND Rusk Ave @ Susan Dr [NE](14)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(15)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP348  Boushall RG PM

Bus:FS348

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:33 pm

Total Time:18:58

Distance:4.30 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:16 pmSTART Susan Dr @ Rusk Ave [S](2)
3:17 pmSTOP Rusk Ave @ Vial Road [W](3)
3:19 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [SW](4)
3:20 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [SW](5)
3:20 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S](6)
3:21 pmSTOP Navarone Ave @ Banton St [W](7)
3:24 pmSTOP Ernest Road @ Caldwell Ave [W](8)
3:25 pmSTOP Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [NW](9)
3:26 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Castlewood Road [SW](10)
3:26 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Southgate St [SE](11)
3:27 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE](12)
3:28 pmSTOP Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE](13)
3:30 pmSTOP Buford Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](14)
3:32 pmEND Lynhaven Ave @ Courtland St [SE](15)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA977 First Student 22-23 Boushall RG AM

Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:57 am

End Time:8:15 am

Total Time:17:56

Distance:5.90 mi.

7:57 amSTART E Pilkington St@Old Dominion St(1)
7:58 amSTOP Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [N](2)
7:59 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW](3)
8:00 amSTOP Decatur St @ E 20th St [N](4)
8:02 amSTOP Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW](5)
8:03 amSTOP Halifax Ave @ Midland St [S](6)
8:05 amSTOP Gordon Ave @ E 21st St [S](7)
8:07 amEND E 21st St @ Keswick Ave [W](8)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:15 amDEST Boushall Middle(9)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP977 First Student 22-23 Boushall RG PM

Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:32 pm

Total Time:17:59

Distance:5.91 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:21 pmSTART Keswick Ave @ E 21st St [S](2)
3:23 pmSTOP E 21st St @ Gordon Ave [E](3)
3:25 pmSTOP Halifax Ave @ Midland St [NW](4)
3:27 pmSTOP Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW](5)
3:29 pmSTOP E 20th St @ Decatur St [E](6)
3:30 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [NE](7)
3:31 pmSTOP Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [W](8)
3:32 pmEND E Pilkington St @ Old Dominion St [W](9)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA009  Boushall RG AM

Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:51 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time: 8:59

Distance:4.67 mi.

7:51 amSTART Harwood St@Lynhaven Ave(1)
7:51 amSTOP Chesterman Ave @ Overlook St [SW](2)
7:52 amSTOP Chambers St @ Minefee St [W](3)
7:52 amSTOP Helen Lane @ Gunn St [N](4)
7:54 amEND Mimosa St @ Columbia St [NE](5)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(6)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP009  Boushall RG PM

Bus:009-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:31 pm

Total Time:16:46

Distance:4.78 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:21 pmSTART Mimosa St @ Columbia St [SW](2)
3:23 pmSTOP Gunn St @ Helen Lane [SW](3)
3:25 pmSTOP Minefee St @ Chambers St [S](4)
3:27 pmSTOP Chesterman Ave @ Overlook St [NE](5)
3:30 pmEND Lynhaven Ave @ Harwood St [SE](6)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA062  Boushall RG AM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:43 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:16:12

Distance:4.30 mi.

7:43 amSTART Davee Road S@Keighly Rd@Bradford Road
7:44 amSTOP Danbury Road @ Clemson Ave [W](1)
7:46 amSTOP Frank Road @ Gavan Ave [W](2)
7:48 am(stop) Ruffin Road @ Davee Road S [N](3)
7:51 amSTOP LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](4)
7:54 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Haden Ave [NW](5)
7:54 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Alexander Ave [NW](6)
7:58 amEND Warwick Rd @ Platinum Road [NE](7)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(8)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP062  Boushall RG PM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:32 pm

Total Time:17:47

Distance:5.26 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:19 pmSTART Alexander Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)
3:20 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Haden Ave [SE](3)
3:21 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Ruffin Road [SE](4)
3:22 pm(stop) Ruffin Road @ Davee Road N [SW](5)
3:23 pmSTOP Gavan Ave @ Frank Road [NE](6)
3:24 pmSTOP Clemson Ave @ Danbury Road [NE](7)
3:27 pmSTOP LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](8)
3:32 pmEND Warwick Rd @ Platinum Road [NE](9)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA206  Boushall RG AM

Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:49 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:10:16

Distance:1.43 mi.

7:49 amSTART Dorset Road@Ferguson Lane(1)
7:51 amSTOP Dorset Road @ Welford Ave [NW](2)
7:53 amSTOP Dorset Road @ Gregory Ave [NW](3)
7:56 amSTOP Folsom Road @ Olive Ave [SW](4)
7:57 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [S](5)
7:58 amEND Walmsley Blvd @ Hopkins Rd [W](6)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(7)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP206  Boushall RG PM

Bus:206-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:25 pm

Total Time:10:21

Distance:1.38 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:16 pmSTART Walmsley Blvd @ Hopkins Rd [W](2)
3:16 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clydewood Ave [NE](3)
3:17 pmSTOP Olive Ave @ Woodys Lane [SE](4)
3:19 pmSTOP Gregory Ave @ Dorset Road [NE](5)
3:21 pmSTOP Dorset Road @ Welford Ave [SE](6)
3:23 pmEND Dorset Road @ Ferguson Lane [SE](7)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA311  Boushall RG AM

Bus:311-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:36 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:23:28

Distance:4.95 mi.

7:36 amSTART S Kinsley Ave@Orlando Road(1)
7:38 am(stop) S Kinsley Ave @ Leake Ave [NW](2)
7:38 amSTOP McKay Ave @ Heath Ave [N](3)
7:42 amSTOP Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW](4)
7:49 amSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](5)
7:50 amSTOP Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N](6)
7:53 amSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Clydewood Ave [E](7)
7:54 amSTOP Norborne Road @ Elmore Lane [NE](8)
7:56 amSTOP Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](9)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(10)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP311  Boushall RG PM

Bus:311-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:33 pm

Total Time:18:21

Distance:5.16 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:17 pmSTART Glenan Dr @ Baronet Dr [NW](2)
3:22 pmSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](3)
3:22 pmSTOP Greenbay Road @ Lauradale Lane [N](4)
3:24 pmSTOP Norborne Road @ Elmore Lane [NE](5)
3:25 pmSTOP Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](6)
3:28 pmSTOP McKay Ave @ Heath Ave [SW](7)
3:29 pmSTOP S Kinsley Ave @ Orlando Road [NE](8)
3:32 pmEND Clydewood Ave @ Old Warwick Road [S](9)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA318  Boushall RG AM

Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:42 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:17:49

Distance:4.60 mi.

7:42 amSTART Terminal Ave@Berry St(1)
7:42 amSTOP Irvington St @ Hill St [SW](2)
7:43 amSTOP Vale St @ Cullenwood Dr [SW](3)
7:44 amSTOP Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW](4)
7:47 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Gray St [SW](5)
7:48 amSTOP 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](6)
7:51 amSTOP Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NW](7)
7:53 amSTOP 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](8)
7:55 amEND Castlewood Road @ Lamberts Ave [NW](9)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(10)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP318  Boushall RG PM

Bus:318-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:31 pm

Total Time:16:33

Distance:3.95 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:18 pmSTART Castlewood Road @ Lamberts Ave [SE](2)
3:20 pmSTOP Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [SW](3)
3:22 pmSTOP 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](4)
3:24 pmSTOP 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](5)
3:25 pmSTOP Terminal Ave @ Gray St [N](6)
3:27 pmSTOP Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [NW](7)
3:29 pmSTOP Cullenwood Dr @ Vale St [NE](8)
3:30 pmSTOP Irvington St @ Hill St [NE](9)
3:31 pmEND Berry St @ Terminal Ave [NW](10)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA323  Boushall RG AM

Bus:323-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:8:01 am

End Time:8:15 am

Total Time:13:14

Distance:4.14 mi.

8:01 amSTART Harwood@ Bowen St(1)
8:02 amSTOP Stegge Ave @ Drewry St [SW](2)
8:05 amSTOP Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [SW](3)
8:07 amEND Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [E](4)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:15 amDEST Boushall Middle(5)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP323  Boushall RG PM

Bus:323-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:27 pm

Total Time:12:48

Distance:3.91 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:21 pmSTART Harwood@ Bowen St [SW](2)
3:22 pmSTOP Stegge Ave @ Drewry St [SW](3)
3:24 pmSTOP Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [SW](4)
3:27 pmEND Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [E](5)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RA357  Boushall RG AM

Bus:357-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:7:49 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:10:57

Distance:3.78 mi.

7:49 amSTART Royall Ave@Minefee St(1)
7:49 amSTOP Royall Ave @ Krouse St [N](2)

Greystone Place Apts

7:50 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Afton Ave [NW](3)

7:51 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [NW](4)
7:53 amSTOP Yorktown Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](5)
7:54 amEND Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [NW](6)

3400 Hopkins Rd

8:00 amDEST Boushall Middle(7)



11/18/2022 4:35:28 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 218RP357  Boushall RG PM

Bus:357-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:218

Anchor Name:Boushall Middle Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:33 pm

Total Time:18:53

Distance:3.88 mi.

3400 Hopkins Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Boushall Middle(1)

3:19 pmSTART Terminal Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)
3:22 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Yorktown Ave [E](3)
3:25 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [SE](4)

Greystone Place Apts

3:28 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Afton Ave [SE](5)

3:32 pmSTOP Royall Ave @ Krouse St [SW](6)
3:33 pmEND Royall Ave @ Minefee St [SW](7)


